Pizzeria

Breakfast is served from

8am - 1pm

A 10% service charge will be added to your bill




Breakfast Menu

Full English Breakfast 10.00
Back bacon, homemade sausages, grilled tomatoes, rosti,

sautéed mushrooms, baked beans and choice of two free range eggs,
fried or poached or scrambled. Please specify your preference to your
waiter. Our breakfast is served with freshly baked sour dough bread,
sliced and toasted. Served with one hot drink.

Vegetarian English Breakfast 10.00
Vegetarian sausages, crushed avocado, grilled tomatoes, rosti,

sautéed mushrooms, baked beans and a choice of two free range eggs,
fried or poached or scrambled. Please specify your preference

to your waiter. Our breakfast is served with freshly baked sour

dough bread, sliced and toasted. Served with one hot drink.

Continental Breakfast 7.50
Freshly baked cornetti (similar to croissant), Danish pastries, sourdough
bread toasted, jam, marmalade and honey. Served with one hot drink.

Eggs Benedict 7.50
2 poached eggs on muffin with a choice of cooked ham or bacon topped
with our hollandaise sauce.

Eggs Florentine 7.50

2 poached eggs on muffin with spinach and our hollandaise sauce.

Eggs Royal 9.50

2 poached eggs on muffin, smoked salmon, and our hollandaise sauce.

Omelette 7.50
3 eggs with filling of your choice: tomatoes, cheese, mushrooms, peppers,

courgettes, onions or spinach.

Scottish smoked salmon 8.50
With cottage cheese, chives and toasted bagel.

Greek style yogurt with mixed berries 5.50

Eggs and toast 3.75
2 free range eggs fried, poached or scrambled. Served on white or brown
toast or toasted muffin.

Bacon on toast 4.50
Back bacon served with white or brown toast or toasted muffin.

Scrambled eggs and salmon 8.50
Scrambled free range eggs, slices of smoked salmon served with
choice of sourdough bread toasted or white or brown toasts.

Avocado & poached eggs 5.50

Smashed avocado on toasted sourdough bread with 2 poached eggs.

Gluten free bread available on request



Extra toppings

Eggs (1)

Mushrooms, avocado, hollandaise sauce, toast, beans
Bacon, sausage

Smoked Salmon

Toast and Jam

Choice of croissant
Freshly baked on premises

Coffee

Cappuccino
Latte

Mocha Latte
Americano
Espresso

Double Espresso
Macchiato single
Double Macchiato
Flat White

Iced Coffee

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate with Marshmallows

Add a shot of syrup

Tea
2.20 per pot

1.00
1.50 each
2.50 each
3.50

2.50
2.50

2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
1.70
3.20
1.80
3.20
2.80
3.00
2.80
3.30

Breakfast Tea, Green Tea, Peppermint Tea, Earl Grey Tea, Fresh

Mint Tea, Fruit Tea, Camomile Tea

Milk choice: oat, soya, coconut, semi skimmed milk,

skimmed milk, lactose free milk
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