

# Breakfast at MINORI'S



Breakfast is served from

8am - 1pm

## **Breakfast Menu**

### Full English Breakfast

10.00

Back bacon, homemade sausages, grilled tomatoes, rosti, sautéed mushrooms, baked beans and choice of two free range eggs, fried or poached or scrambled. Please specify your preference to your waiter. Our breakfast is served with freshly baked sour dough bread, sliced and toasted. Served with one hot drink.

### Vegetarian English Breakfast

10.00

Vegetarian sausages, crushed avocado, grilled tomatoes, rosti, sautéed mushrooms, baked beans and a choice of two free range eggs, fried or poached or scrambled. Please specify your preference to your waiter. Our breakfast is served with freshly baked sour dough bread, sliced and toasted. Served with one hot drink.

### Continental Breakfast

7.50

Freshly baked cornetti (similar to croissant), Danish pastries, sourdough bread toasted, jam, marmalade and honey. Served with one hot drink.

### **Eggs Benedict**

7.50

2 poached eggs on muffin with a choice of cooked ham or bacon topped with our hollandaise sauce.

### **Eggs Florentine**

7.50

2 poached eggs on muffin with spinach and our hollandaise sauce.

### Eggs Royal

9.50

2 poached eggs on muffin, smoked salmon, and our hollandaise sauce.

### Omelette

7.50

3 eggs with filling of your choice: tomatoes, cheese, mushrooms, peppers, courgettes, onions or spinach.

### Scottish smoked salmon

8.50

With cottage cheese, chives and toasted bagel.

### Greek style yogurt with mixed berries

5.50

### Eggs and toast

3.75

2 free range eggs fried, poached or scrambled. Served on white or brown toast or toasted muffin.

### Bacon on toast

4.50

Back bacon served with white or brown toast or toasted muffin.

### Scrambled eggs and salmon

8.50

Scrambled free range eggs, slices of smoked salmon served with choice of sourdough bread toasted or white or brown toasts.

### Avocado & poached eggs

5.50

Smashed avocado on toasted sourdough bread with 2 poached eggs.

### Extra toppings

Eggs (1)	1.00
Mushrooms, avocado, hollandaise sauce, toast, beans	1.50 each
Bacon, sausage	2.50 each
Smoked Salmon	3.50
Toast and Jam	2.50
Choice of croissant Freshly baked on premises	2.50

# Coffee

Cappuccino	2.80
Latte	2.80
Mocha Latte	2.80
Americano	2.80
Espresso	1.70
Double Espresso	3.20
Macchiato single	1.80
Double Macchiato	3.20
Flat White	2.80
Iced Coffee	3.00
Hot Chocolate	2.80
Hot Chocolate with Marshmallows	3.30
Add a shot of syrup	40p

# Tea

2.20 per pot

Breakfast Tea, Green Tea, Peppermint Tea, Earl Grey Tea, Fresh Mint Tea, Fruit Tea, Camomile Tea









Rosta

410 Uxbridge Road Hatch End HA5 4HP
Tel: 020 8428 1881 web: www.minori.co.uk
email: info@minori.co.uk